PRODUCT DATA SHEET

Hi Vis Hooded Sweatshirt

For added comfort without compromising on high visibility protection, take
a look at our Hi Vis Hooded Sweatshirt - perfect for construction, event
marshalling and roadworks.

Features

¢ Conforms to EN ISO 20471 Class 3 (Yellow & Orange only)
* Conforms to RIS-3279-TOM (Orange only)

* 2 band & brace

¢ Fully lined hood with draw cord

* Front kangaroo pouch pocket

* Ribbed hem and cuff

* Comfortable fit

e 280gsm

Fabric
| * Main - 100% Polyester
KV * Hood - 100% Polyester Birdeye Fabric

Applications

Tasks with a hi-vis requirement — traffic, security, event

] marshalling, driving, construction, roadworks, Rail/underground
(Orange version only)

Washcare Symbols

: w X K A

Wash cycle Do not bleach Do not tumble Low heat iron Do ?ot dry
clean

Standards

EN ISO 20471:

2013+A1:2016 RIS-3279-TOM

3 .
RIS-3279-TOM
® PPE Regulation (EU) 2016/425 ® EN ISO 20471:2013+A1:2016- High Visibility Warning Clothing for Professional Use
® RIS-3279-TOM - Rail Industry Standard (Orange Garment Only)

Size Chart
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To fit (A) 92-96 100-104 106-112 116-122 124-132 136-144 148-152
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Commodity Code Country of Origin
6110309100 Pakistan

893049901
893049903
893049905
893049907
893049909
893049911
893049913

5056622002620
5056622002637
5056622002644
5056622002651
5056622002668
5056622002675
5056622002682

Medium
Large
XLarge
2XLarge
3XLarge
4XLarge

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

893069901
893069903
893069905
893069907
893069909
893069911

893069913

5056622002699
5056622002705
5056622002712
5056622002729
5056622002736
5056622002743
5056622002750

Small Orange
Medium Orange

Large Orange
XLarge Orange
2XLarge Orange
3XLarge Orange
4XLarge Orange

Selling packaging information

Size

Small - 4XLarge

Selling Pack Quanlity

1

30.5x36cm

Polybag Dimensions

Selling Pack Net (kg)
0.605kg

Selling Pack Gross (kg)

0.619kg

Carton packaging information

Size

Small - 4XLarge

Carton Quanlity

20

Carton Dimensions

26x35.5x56cm

Carton Net (kg)

12.25kg

Carton Gross (kg)

13.8kg

Carton Per Pallet
15

For product enquiries
please contact us:

Bunzl Greenham, 671 London Road, Isleworth, TW7 4EX

€ 0208 560 1244

greenham.com




